Product data sheet

VML10606

Consumer unit,Designl0,dual row,6+6way,100A,switch

disconnector incomer

Technical Characteristics
Fixing mode

Frequency

Rated current

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Width of installed product
Number of modules

Type of door closing
Colour

Colour

RAL colour

RAL colour number
Material

Number of rows

Can be accessorized
European directive WEEE

Protection index IP

surface-mounting
50 Hz
100 A
98.2 mm
485 mm
225 mm
12
non keylock
pure white
white
RAL 9010 - Pure white
9010
Steel
2
Yes
concerned
IP2XC

Subject to technical modifications



